
Seller:

$495.00

$600.00

$500.00

$500.00

$79.80

Fees

Escrow Fees:

Tax Certificate (Estimated):

Residential Sale:

Residential Refi:

Commerical: 

Short Sale:

Mobile Home:

City View

10999 IH-10 W, Suite 320

San Antonio, Texas 78230

Phone: 210-202-1660

Fax: 844-456-0025

$500.00

$500.00

$600.00

$495.00

$495.00

Buyer:


